. 5] a0sa 052-25
Exhibit A1 | E

‘b5'
~00- 0587
OG- 13.100

\BC&XS\N Ao oy Gy
F 0 O% ingle Sv L S
Hore THae Qe A3 653 A 1 500- 1% (05&33 R Kg w\@ €D NI COM

Frycical - vese

S age St oMoy G

e \SXO% Sved is Ok Ao Aase v ouC pepely
\ne .

i
it

e e are U 2alin

Lexnal ) oy

HEAPRE TS SR TR i L R 1

£ o

. - -

v o E Ty

Mlovo e SXed Yo Sace Jofeer ot our

an oReyr \dne
7Wf¥3f?£d§waﬁfw%%3 tﬁfg v Hqiguv;

. By 53

Y-

“\he Q\CL.C€W\;{\\\ o~€ s Shad 15 Yo gct\(\ @avacy

oetuoeen Xhao i A us. \+ also s placed to
‘??E\’r‘““\@?’G eay w%@hs%%c&;\f wrAer \’\\35. ouxdsl c%&o c\ose to add

' .
im e T 2~ (& secu
st T aew Foard ald
A emmre e - =
S ARG

EX
@ o D FRtnE B
B TR BORCT X A
_Je

“lode.

e e U e
AAELL 2 andl esnon




Exhibit A2

4115/




Exhibit B

U/f. /-//fci Socy abot T he "l S qured ensStaag
We Were uncec The Tryzfion
D’y Ta//c;/\/g, Wit oFhk [pcal ﬂ-CﬁSl\JCﬂ/AfW}»
T hat o |eanw too BB d.d ot speed
Yo be Perrited Jue Fo F+ wod—
Be /g o Clos<d Fn/ Structure

We olSo Thowght FThesF o M
weor  Fo/d by oFacss Fhat F+
Weedel FHo be (5! 066 Fac Frofe
i< We bud £+ 20" 06 FuS T
To Py r+ SAfe, L€ UV ec STand
we Yade a MiSrakke an Tryed
Cocrecting F4 by afflyi~s Koo
T e Pronid; Lol T olct
Po, 7+ We |Were ey .ﬁud(@;/ e/
DS ResPectui( alProckes U

ot~ Zon)s Ga SHeve WiFHA
Yhe LeSpPorvSe o€ Tear F 7
Jj&’)wj/l/ o Tte/e J:’/"!



May 26, 2022

Wells-587 Maple St.

Waterbury Center, VT
1 inch = 134 Feet
0 134 268

402

?

@}{ Technologies
Brecuaon Mapping Geospat - Soiutions

www.cai-tech.com

143
L

Exhibit C

136

140

142

1362

136.1

137

138

141.1

131

e .

135

134

141.3

14

or misuse or misrepresentation of this map.

Data shown on this map is provided for planning and informational purposes only. The municipality and CAl Technologies are not responsible for any use for other purposes




Exhibit D1 WATERBURY MUNICIPAL OFFICE
802.244.7033 OR 802.244.5858
FAX: 802.244.1014

VERMONT

Permit Application # 033-22

Tax Map # 09-136.100
ZA Action Date: April 28, 2022
Action Effective Date:  May 14, 2022

ZONING PERMIT DENIAL NOTICE

Applicant: Joanne Wells Landowner: (same)
(mail address) 587 Maple St.
Waterbury Center, VT 05677

Project: 12" x 24’ shed within the side yard Project 587 Maple St.
setback. Location: Waterbury Center, VT

Your application for a zoning permit has been reviewed by the Zoning Administrator (ZA). The
proposal, to construct a 12’ x 24’ shed, as represented in the attached application and
supporting documents, does not conform to the requirements of the Town of Waterbury Zoning
Regulations! (Regulations) and is hereby denied.

Your property is in the Town Mixed Residential (TMR) zoning district. Based on the field visit
to the site and meeting with the owner on 04/12/22 and the site plan submitted on 04/11/22
that is in error regarding the side yard setback for the shed, the shed that is being constructed is
located within the side yard setback. The side yard setback for the TMR zoning district is 30
and the shed that is under construction is approximately 15" from the side yard property line.

For these reasons, I must deny your application. If you do not agree with this determination,
you may appeal it in writing, within 15 days of the ZA Action Date above, to the Municipal
Clerk and by filing a copy with the Zoning Administrator. [Section 307(a)]

Any action or building construction that has already started in connection with this application
is in violation of the Regulations and could result in legal action and fines. See cited sections of
the Regulations below.

ZONING A;PPLIC TION DENIED BY:

Lotspéich, Zoning Administrator

" Stephe

cc: Town Clerk, & File

! Waterbury Zoning Regulations, as amended through May 16, 2016.



Exhibit D2

Waterbury Zoning Regulations, excerpts:

Section 307 Appeals .
(a) Any interested person as defined under 24 V.S.A. §4465 may appeal a decision or act of the
Zoning Administrator within 15 days of the date of the decision or act by filing a notice of appeal
with the Secretary of the Development Review Board, or the Municipal Clerk if no Secretary has
been elected, and by filing a copy of the notice with the Zoning Administrator.

Table 5.2: Dimensional Requirements by District

DISTRICT LOTAREA FRONTAGE HEIGHT COVERAGE YARD SETBACKS
FRONT SIDE BACK

TMR
1&2 Fam. 1 acre - 35 20% 30 30 30

(definition) BUILDING: Any structure having a roof supported by columns or walls and intended for the
shelter above ground or enclosure of persons, animals, activity, equipment, goods, or materials of any kind.

(definition) SETBACK: The distance between the nearest portion of a building on a lot and a street line
or a property line or the boundary of a right-of-way for a driveway that provides access to more than five

dwelling units or more than five lots.

(definition) YARD, SIDE: Yard between the principal building or accessory building and a side lot line,
and extending from the front yard to the rear yard.
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